COMPUTING
An ideal solution for
communications equipment
requiring powerful data
processing performance,
flexible mass storage and
network options
�� Two 10-core Intel® Xeon®

ATCA-7475 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7475-0GB ATCA packet processing blade with dual 10-core Intel® Xeon®processors, E5-2648L v2 (1.9GHz), 8X DIMM sockets, 0GB,
40G support. See Note 1
ATCA-7475-64GB ATCA packet processing blade with dual 10-core Intel® Xeon® processors, E5-2648L v2 (1.9GHz), 8 x 8GB, 40G support
ATCA-7475-128GB ATCA packet processing blade with dual 10-core Intel® Xeon® processors, E5-2648L v2 (1.9GHz), 8x 16GB DDR3-1600, 40G
support
ATCA-7475-0GB-CE ATCA packet processing blade with dual 10-core Intel® Xeon® processors, E5-2658 v2 (2.4 GHz), 8X DIMM sockets, 0GB, 40G
support. See Note 1
ATCA-7470-ACCEL-MOD Hardware acceleration module for the ATCA-7475 blade (optional)
ATCA-7XMEM-1600-4G 4GB DDR3-1600 VLP memory module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series
ATCA-7XMEM-1600-8G 8GB DDR3-1600 VLP memory module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series
ATCA-7XMEM-1600-16G 16GB DDR3-1600 VLP memory module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series
ATCA-7XMEM-1866-8G 8GB DDR3-1866 VLP memory module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series
RTM-ATCA-747X-10G-D RTM for the ATCA-747X product series, 4x 10GbE (SFP+), 4x GbE, 1x slot for optional HDD. See Note 3
ATCA736X-HDD1-SAS 300GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-736X-10G
ATCA736X-HDD2-SAS 600GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-736X-10G
ATCA736X-SSD1-SATA 480GB SATA SSD kit for the RTM-ATCA-736X-10G
RTM-ATCA-747X-10G-SP RTM for the ATCA-747X product series, 6x 10GbE, 4x GbE. See Note 3
RTM-ATCA-7360 RTM for the ATCA-736X, ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 6x GbE, 2x SAS,1x slot for optional HDD
RTM-ATCA-7360-L RTM for the ATCA-736X , ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 2x GbE, 2x SAS,1x slot for optional HDD
ATCA7360-HDD2-SAS 300GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
ATCA7360-HDD4-SAS 600GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
ATCA7360-HDD5-SAS 900GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
RTM-ATCA-7360-HDDKIT Carrier and mounting kit for HDD or SSD devices used with RTM-ATCA-7360 or RTM-ATCA-7360-L (no disk included)
RTM-ATCA-736X-DD RTM for the ATCA-736X , ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 2x GbE, 2x slot for optional HDD
RTM-ATCA-736X-DD-600 RTM for the ATCA-736X , ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 2x GbE, 2x 300GB SAS HDD included
RTM-ATCA-736X-DD-1K2 RTM for the ATCA-736X , ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 2x GbE, 2x 600GB SAS HDD included
ATCA-7XMMOD-SATA3 128GB Slim SATA (MO-297) MLC Module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series
ATCA-7XMMOD-SATA4 256GB Slim SATA (MO-297) MLC Module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series
RJ45-DSUB-ATCA RJ-45 DSUB cable for the ATCA-7140, 7X50, 736X, 737X, 747X blades
SA-BBS-WR43-7470 DVD - BBS SW and WR Linux 4.3 for ATCA-747X. See Note 2
Note 1: No memory installed
Note 2: License for a single blade
Note 3: SFP/SFP+ modules not included